GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Requestor: Mr. Lynch
Building: GHS
Date: September 9, 2024

REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

Requisition #:

Action to be Approved: 2024-25 Advisor Positions

Fund Source: n/a

Class of 2025 Advisors

Class of 2026 Advisors

Class of 2027 Advisors

Class of 2028 Advisors
Anime Club

BEAM

Black Culture Club

DECA Club

Friends of Rachel Club
Interact Club

Mens Leadership Development Club
Mock Trial

National Art Honor Society
National Honor Society
Student Government Assoc.

Tri-Music Honor Society

Jordan Armstrong & Brittany Cox
Danielle Williams & Arielle Marshall
Dustin Dapp & Taylor Supczenski

Tara Guiliani & Lawrence Hickman
Dustin Dapp

Susan Powers

TBD

Robert Hemmes & Lawrence Hickman
Marybeth Ragozzino

Tina Spadafora

Michael Belh

Tina Spadafora

Shane Davis

Michele Memis

Smrita Keating & Marybeth Ragozzino

Elisa Contrevo

Request to ratify the following advisors for the 2024-25 school year. Stipends determined by GEA contract:

split- $3833
split- $3833
split- $3193
split- $3193
$1278
$1915
$639

Split $1597
$1569
$1597
$639
$1278
$1597
$1597
split- $2544

$1278

$1916.50
$1916.50
$1596.50

$1596.50

$798.50

$1272
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