GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

REQUEST FOR BOARD ACTION

Requestor: Mr. Lynch Fund Source: n/a

Building: GHSAmount:Date:September 9, 2024Requisition #:

Action to be Approved: 2024-25 Advisor Positions

Request to ratify the following advisors for the 2024-25 school year. Stipends determined by GEA contract:			
Class of 2025 Advisors	Jordan Armstrong & Brittany Cox	split- \$3833	\$1916.50
Class of 2026 Advisors	Danielle Williams & Arielle Marshall	split- \$3833	\$1916.50
Class of 2027 Advisors	Dustin Dapp & Taylor Supczenski	split- \$3193	\$1596.50
Class of 2028 Advisors	Tara Guiliani & Lawrence Hickman	split- \$3193	\$1596.50
Anime Club	Dustin Dapp	\$1278	
BEAM	Susan Powers	\$1915	
Black Culture Club	TBD	\$639	
DECA Club	Robert Hemmes & Lawrence Hickman	Split \$1597	\$798.50
Friends of Rachel Club	Marybeth Ragozzino	\$1569	
Interact Club	Tina Spadafora	\$1597	
Mens Leadership Development Club	Michael Belh	\$639	
Mock Trial	Tina Spadafora	\$1278	
National Art Honor Society	Shane Davis	\$1597	
National Honor Society	Michele Memis	\$1597	
Student Government Assoc.	Smrita Keating & Marybeth Ragozzino	split- \$2544	\$1272
Tri-Music Honor Society	Elisa Contrevo	\$1278	

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: Board Date: 9/9/2024

Approved: [Status]